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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

15-01230-5-SWH

15-01709-5-SWH

15-01713-5-SWH

15-02131-5-SWH

15-02109-5-SWH

15-02065-5-SWH

15-02023-5-SWH

15-02013-5-SWH

15-01945-5-SWH

15-01703-5-SWH

15-01705-5-SWH

15-02119-5-SWH

15-01729-5-SWH

15-01593-5-SWH

15-01731-5-SWH

15-01825-5-SWH

15-01730-5-SWH

5/11/2015
09:30 AM
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Debtor
Timothy P. Flanagan

Maxine Cherrix

Jennifer Alins Robertson

Harley Wayne Robertson

Timothy Eason Rogerson

Carolyn Ann Rogerson

Renee Kuchenbrod

Thomas Peter Irrera

Cheryl Johnson Byrd

Linda Joyce Hurdle

Henry Franklin Webb

Catherine Lynn Webb

Carolyn L Gurley

Johnny C Williams

Mary W Williams

Lloyd Vincent Otte Jr.

Henry Donald Parrish Jr.

Patricia Roscoe Grant

Gerald Thomas Lassiter lll

Sharon Battle

James M. Suggs

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Lenita Webb Arrington

Van H. Johnson

Herbert T. Mullen Jr.

John T. Orcutt

C. Everett Thompson I

Edwin M. Hardy

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Richard C Poole

Patrick Donovan Riley

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Lenita Webb Arrington

LOCATION:

Greenville 341 Meeting Room

Room 108

150 Reade Circle

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Stephen L Beaman
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Case Number

15-01946-5-SWH

15-01724-5-SWH

13-01400-8-SWH

15-01720-5-SWH

15-01792-5-SWH

15-02112-5-SWH

15-01980-5-SWH

15-02092-5-SWH

11-09274-8-SWH

15-01528-5-SWH

15-01950-5-SWH

15-01406-5-SWH

13-02129-8-SWH

15-01404-5-SWH

15-01918-5-SWH

Debtor

Simone S. Ryan

John Wesley Fordyce
Sarah Marie Fordyce

Hisone E. Arrington

Teresa Marie Wright

Juliet R Murden

Tammi Lynn Vankirk

Linda Daniels Hodges

Myron Glenn Tuttle

Sandra Faye Tuttle

Reginald Eugene Lee

Robert Earl Pilgreen

Tammy Bostic Pilgreen

Phillip Gawain Harley
Karen Yxomme Harley

Paula C Woerly

Lauri E. DiNunzio

James S Carbaugh

Sandra C Carbaugh

David C Harrington

Attorney
Charles D Coppage

Patrick Donovan Riley

Peggy S. Levin

Herbert T. Mullen Jr.

J. Allen Murphy

C. Everett Thompson I

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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